

MUSEUM SELECTION

Museum Selection SKU	31729
Full Product Name	Pistachio Thins
Ingredients, with allergens in bold	Sugar, cocoa butter, whole MILK powder, PISTACHIO NUT (15%), WHEAT flour, rapeseed oil, sea salt, emulsifiers (SOYA lecithin, sunflower lecithin), anhydrous MILK fat, MILK sugar, MILK proteins, natural vanilla flavouring, malt extract (BARLEY), raising agent (sodium bicarbonate), salt.
May contain statements	For allergens, including cereals containing gluten see ingredients in BOLD . May also contain traces of nuts and other cereals containing gluten.
Net Quantity in grams	200g e
Country of Origin	United Kingdom
Storage instructions	Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight.
Manufacturer's name and address	Charbonnel et Walker One, The Royal Arcade, 28 Old Bond Street, London, W1S 4BT
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes
Suitable for vegans	No
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for crustacean allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for mollusc allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for celery allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for lupin allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for mustard allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for peanut allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for sesame allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for sulphur dioxide allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for sulphite allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for tree nut allergy sufferers	No

Free from alcohol If no, % and name	N/A
Free from artificial colours if no, list numbers	Yes
Free from artificial flavours, if no, list them	Yes

Date of last Review		Version Number		
09/03/2026		V1		